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M. Sc. (Physics) A.Y. 2023-24 

Document Verification and Admission Round-1.  

 

All the candidates listed below are requested to present with necessary documents (original along with attested copies) 

for verification and admission round on 31
st
 August, 1

st
 & 2

nd
  September 2023 at the Department of Physics, Tilak 

Bhavan, 3
rd

 floor, University of Mumbai, Santacruz (E), Mumbai during 11am to 4pm. 

 

1) All semester Mark-sheet / grade cards. 

2) For University of Mumbai B. Sc. candidates, the marks of core papers from Sem 5 and Sem 6 are considered for 

calculating percentage. Applied component IS NOT INCLUDED. 

3) For candidates from autonomous colleges affiliated to University of Mumbai, the marks of the equivalent courses from 

B. Sc. Sem 5 and Sem 6 are considered for calculating percentage. Applied component IS NOT INCLUDED. 

4) Reserved category candidates must bring caste certificate (validity certificate), non-creamy layer certificate, income 

certificate (/application receipt of the same in case it is not available at time of admission) and other necessary 

documents for Defence / Sports / Freedom Fighters / CG / SG transfer quota. 

 

 

 

-Sd/-           -Sd/- 

Admission Committee        Head 

           Department of Physics 

Date: 29/08/2023 
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General Merit List (University of Mumbai) 

General 
Merit No 

Form No Name Gender Category Final % 

1 MU230003845 Warfa Fatima F Unreserved / Open 90.83 

2 MU230007326 Pranali Shivram Chavan F EWS 87.50 

3 MU230004641 Saniya Zahid Khan F Unreserved / Open 85.33 

4 MU230002187 Bhargavi Ravindra More F SC 82.75 

5 MU230007839 Sanket Sanjay Waikar M Unreserved / Open 82.08 

6 MU230000904 Ganesh Govind Shitole M Unreserved / Open 80.42 

7 MU230004017 Mehek Mustakim Khan F Unreserved / Open 78.42 

8 MU230001409 Ashwin V Nair M Unreserved / Open 78.25 

9 MU230002326 Hridaynarayan Yadav M Unreserved / Open 77.83 

10 MU230004727 Avanee Mandar Dabke F Unreserved / Open 77.33 

11 MU230004087 Shubham Vijay Kadam M Unreserved / Open 77.33 

12 MU230000825 Karan Raj Yadav M Unreserved / Open 77.17 

13 MU230003183 Yash Ghatwai M Unreserved / Open 76.67 

14 MU230005733 Momin Bilal Zubair Ahmed M OBC 76.67 

15 MU230007042 Rajgor Hemang Uday M Unreserved / Open 76.33 

16 MU230002490 Ansari Mohd Hassan Mohd Saeed M Unreserved / Open 74.58 

17 MU230006237 Ayesha Ansari Abdul Rehman F Unreserved / Open 74.00 

18 MU230004690 Singh Komal Keshwar Kumar F Unreserved / Open 73.17 

19 MU230011641 Priya Ramfer Choudary F SC 72.83 

20 MU230002971 Yadav Pravin Rajesh M Unreserved / Open 72.83 

21 MU230004907 Ansari Shifa Haris F OBC 72.25 

22 MU230003043 Kaushal Subhashchandra Jaiswal M OBC 72.08 

23 MU230005618 Gawde Akanksha Kashinath F Unreserved / Open 70.08 

24 MU230007690 Indrayani Narayan Morje F SBC 69.00 
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General 
Merit No 

Form No Name Gender Category Final % 

25 MU230000475 Singh Vikram Arvind M Unreserved / Open 68.67 

26 MU230006414 Sunil Shivram Chaudhari M ST 68.25 

27 MU230002205 Bhagwatkar Sneha Vijay F SC 68.17 

28 MU230005391 Yadav Ashish Mahendrakumar M Unreserved / Open 66.08 

29 MU230002289 Ashish Shyamkumar Jha M Unreserved / Open 65.69 

30 MU230000218 Awesh Parvez Khan M Unreserved / Open 61.92 

31 MU230006021 Kedar Aishwarya Rajan F OBC 61.75 

32 MU230004866 Mithila Uttam Thombare F OBC 60.00 

33 MU230006311 Sanjana Krishnakant Sawant F Unreserved / Open 57.83 

34 MU230001854 Khandare Mangesh Bhagwan M SC 55.42 

35 MU230008825 Garje Nitesh Bandu M NT-D 54.67 

36 MU230005414 Nevil Yogesh Sharma M Unreserved / Open 46.83 

37 MU230012900 Mahesh Mahavir Ghodke M Unreserved / Open 46.67 

 

 

Sd/-           -Sd/- 

Admission Committee        Head 

           Department of Physics 

Date: 29/08/2023 
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Merit List of SC candidates (University of Mumbai) 

SC Merit 
No 

General 
Merit No 

Form No Name Gender Category Final % 

1 4 MU230002187 Bhargavi Ravindra More F SC 82.75 

2 17 MU230011641 Priya Ramfer Choudary F SC 72.83 

3 25 MU230002205 Bhagwatkar Sneha Vijay F SC 68.17 

4 33 MU230001854 Khandare Mangesh Bhagwan M SC 55.42 

 

 

Merit List of ST candidates (University of Mumbai) 

ST Merit 
No 

General 
Merit No 

Form No Name Gender Category Final % 

1 24 MU230006414 Sunil Shivram Chaudhari M ST 68.25 

 

 

Merit List of DT / NT candidates (University of Mumbai) 

DT/NT 
merit No 

General 
Merit No 

Form No Name Gender Category Final % 

1 34 MU230008825 Garje Nitesh Bandu M NT-D 54.67 

 

 

Merit List of SBC candidates (University of Mumbai) 

SBC 
Merit No 

General 
Merit No 

Form No Name Gender Category Final % 

1 22 MU230007690 Indrayani Narayan Morje F SBC 69.00 
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Merit List of OBC candidates (University of Mumbai) 

OBC 
Merit No 

General 
Merit No 

Form No Name Gender Category Final % 

1 12 MU230005733 Momin Bilal Zubair Ahmed M OBC 76.67 

2 19 MU230004907 Ansari Shifa Haris F OBC 72.25 

3 20 MU230003043 Kaushal Subhashchandra Jaiswal M OBC 72.08 

4 29 MU230006021 Kedar Aishwarya Rajan F OBC 61.75 

5 30 MU230004866 Mithila Uttam Thombare F OBC 60.00 

 

 

Merit List of EWS candidates (University of Mumbai) 

EWS 
Merit No 

General 
Merit No 

App No Name Gender Category Final % 

1 2 MU230007326 Pranali Shivram Chavan F EWS 87.50 

 

 

Merit List of Candidates applied under Defence / Sports / Freedom Fighters / CG / SG transfer quota 

-NIL- 

* Reservation policy will follow Maharashtra Government rules and regulations  

 

Sd/-           -Sd/- 

Admission Committee        Head 

           Department of Physics 

Date: 29/08/2023 


